
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Yokohama Christian School  

 

2025-26 School Year Major Dates 

 

 

Wednesday, August 13, 2025 Teacher In-Service Begins 

Tuesday, August 19, 2025 Teacher Meet and Greet (1pm-3pm) 

Wednesday, August 20, 2025 First Day of School 

August 20-22, 2025 Half-days (students dismissed at 

12pm) 

Friday, September 19, 2025  

Monday, October 20-Friday, October 

24, 2025 

Autumn Break 

Thursday, December 11, 2025 Christmas Concert 

Monday, December 15, 

2025-Tuesday, January 5, 2026 

Winter Holidays 

Monday, February 23, 2026 Teacher In-service 

Monday, March, 23-Friday, March 

27, 2026 

Spring Break 

Saturday, May 2, 2026 Spring Fair 

Monday, May 4, 2026 Holiday 

Wednesday, June 10, 2026 End of Year Show 

Thursday, June 11, 2026 Last Day of School 



Monday, June 15 - Friday, July 3, 

2026 

Summer School 

 


